

Diesel Athletics Inc. 6530 W State Rd 46 Columbus IN, 47201 diesel.athletics.in@gmail.com

EIN: 87-4299683

Donation Letter/Receipt

To whom it may concern,	Date:
Thank you for you contribution of Athletics Inc. a Non profit organization in the state appreciated.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Your contribution will help support our mission.	

Diesel Athletics is a not for profit youth sports organization created to provide youth athletes in Bartholomew County and the surrounding counties an opportunity to grow and develop their skills in youth sports while keeping player fees at a low cost. Lower player fees allow for competitive youth sports to be more accessible to more athletes. We are focused on providing quality instructional teaching, developing youth athletes to be ready for the next level of play, improving the knowledge of the game, and encouraging the development of core values in players. Values such as good sportsmanship, respect, teamwork, effort, and commitment.

Diesel Athletics not only provides opportunities for their youth athletes but also for Bartholomew County. Our participation in mostly local tournaments puts the money brought in from Diesel Athletics back into our community.

Justin Stott, President Diesel Athletics Inc.

Justin Stoll

Diesel Athletics Inc. is a registered 501(c)(3) nonprofit. Your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. No goods or services were provided in exchange for this donation.

MAIL CHECKS MADE OUT TO DIESEL ATHLETICS TO ADDRESS LISTED IN HEADER